• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 12
REV 03
ELEGANZA MAX
CYLINDER LIGHTING

Customed
Finish
EXAMPLE: AE-CYL-EZM-50R12-SF-00-50-2715-P-T-WHORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: AE-CYL-EZM-50R12-PC-12-50-3030-P-T-BK
FIXTURE FAMILY
PROD
UCT
CODE
HEIGHT
MOUNTING
METHOD
POWER CCT
BEAM
ANGLE
CRI FINISH
AE-CYL-EZM -50R -SF-00 -50 - -P-T -
AE-CYL-EZM
 Eleganza MAX
indoor
cylindrical
surface
mounted
fixture
-50R 12
12”
fixture
height
-SF-00
Surface
Mounting
-50
 watts
*Can be
programmed
from 19-50
watts
-27
2700K CCT
3,633 lms
15
15° beam
angle
-P-T
Premium
90 CRI
-WH
White Powder
Coat Finish
-30
3000K CCT
3,741 lms
30
30° beam
angle
-BK
Black Powder
Coat Finish
-35
3500K CCT
3,854 lms
40
40° beam
angle
-SV
Silver Powder
Coat Finish
-40
4000K CCT
3,969 lms
55

55° beam
angle
EXAMPLE: AE-CYL-EZM-50R12-SM-02-50-3560-P-T-SVORDERING GUIDE
* Custom color finish available.
Please contact us for more information and pricing
PRODUCT DIMENSION [in]
AE-CYL-EZM-40RXX-XX-XX-41-XXXX-P-T-XX
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES AE-CYL-EZM -50R -47 - -P-T -
ELEGANZA MAX
CYLINDER LIGHTING
Indoor Pendant
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 12
PRODUCT DIMENSION [in]
Pinhole Eleganza Max
PRODUCT DIMENSION [in]
Snoot Eleganza Max
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES AE-CYL-EZM -50R -47 - -P-T -
ELEGANZA MAX
CYLINDER LIGHTING
Indoor Pendant
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 12
PRODUCT DIMENSION [in]
Hexcell Louver Eleganza Max
PRODUCT DIMENSION [in]
Hexcell Louver and Snoot Eleganza Max
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES AE-CYL-EZM -50R -47 - -P-T -
ELEGANZA MAX
CYLINDER LIGHTING
Indoor Pendant
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 6 of 12
PRODUCT DIMENSION [in]
Pendant Mount Stem Mount
AE-CYL-EZM-50RXX-PC-XX-41-XXXX-P-T-XX AE-CYL-EZM-50RXX-SM-XX-41-XXXX-P-T-XX
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES AE-CYL-EZM -50R -47 - -P-T -
ELEGANZA MAX
CYLINDER LIGHTING
Indoor Pendant
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 7 of 12
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately, field installed.
FIXTURE FAMILY ACCESSORY PICTURE
AE-CYL-EZM
AE-CYL-EZM
ERALUX Eleganza MAX Indoor Cylinder
-SNT-BK